G.N. 2082
ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONS ORDINANCE (Chapter 359)
ORDER MADE BY THE PHYSIOTHERAPISTS BOARD

It is hereby notified that in accordance with the Physiotherapists (Registration and Disciplinary
Procedure) Regulation (Chapter 359 sub. leg. J) the Physiotherapists Board, after due inquiry held
on 3 December 2025, found Mr YEUNG Ho-tai (Registration No. PT202731), being a registered
Part Ib physiotherapist:—

was convicted at the Kowloon City Magistrates’ Courts in Hong Kong on 16 October 2020
(under Case No. KCS 510198/2020) of an offence punishable with imprisonment, namely,
possession of instrument fit for unlawful purposes, contrary to section 17 of the Summary
Offences Ordinance, Chapter 228, Laws of Hong Kong.

Pursuant to section 22(1)(ii) of the Allied Health Professions Ordinance (Chapter 359), the
Physiotherapists Board ordered on 3 December 2025 that the name of Mr YEUNG Ho-tai be
removed from the register for 14 days and such order shall be published in the Government of
the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Gazette.

Antonio KWONG Cho-shing Chairman, Physiotherapists Board
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